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ALIAS

Whisperin' Wade
Rowdy Rex
Territorial Ryder
Mountain Rider
Lucky Lycurgus
Boothill Bandit
Connivin' Katie Jones
Holy Rider

The Man With No Name
Cherokee Clay

Doc Blondie

Barry L. Plotz

Tall Tale Harry

Slick Elic Mackenzie
Lightfoot

Lefty Lem

Buckshot Pete

Big Dog McDraw
John Liver-Eating Johnson
Rough Cut Ruby
Bart Star

Meadow Patty

Bent Barrel Brad
Coho Kid

Brassy Shell
Madam Pinkerton
David Wells

Richard Shrope
Gabby Hayes

Cass Kett

Dirty Dave

Larry Chafin

Total Shooters 32
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

ov
ov
ov
ov
ov
CcC
LOV
CcC
PK
CB
D
BPG
ES
ES
SGF

ESD

ES
LOV
ELP
LOV
49
PK
LS
LW

SS
SS
LSS
FCD
SS

1
2
3
4
5
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
3
2
1
3
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
3

3:18:43 PM

Stage 1

18.61
24.85
26.19
24.25
38.69
33.94
31.75
31.00
28.48
23.71
22.38
36.75
26.57
35.26
34.37
38.11
37.42
40.07
35.01
48.65
39.78
35.35
30.28
59.57
59.23
42.70
73.81
67.23
52.25
56.56
89.99
167.73

Stage 2

21.40
26.78
25.89
27.63
24.04
28.51
30.35
31.65
27.03
34.31
44.55
33.77
37.78
39.81
39.39
40.31
41.21
40.90
37.37
40.53
43.71
39.07
34.11
52.85
55.53
123.63
74.44
61.78
91.08
87.37
123.24
97.19

Stage 3

26.75
22.53
23.96
27.85
36.03
32.76
32.76
33.04
28.50
33.54
40.55
36.01
42.19
45.45
43.11
42.17
39.62
35.46
36.29
48.36
44.10
35.49
140.63
42.13
110.63
63.82
75.44
79.04
69.97
78.86
11.00
103.37

Stage 4

18.64
19.32
19.97
24.54
21.09
28.65
26.67
30.90
28.47
32.33
26.14
37.75
29.12
39.76
43.96
43.64
45.71
62.23
29.82
58.12
46.13
67.79
31.94
74.11
60.80
62.08
59.05
65.74
90.86
150.29
106.34
95.99

Shoot Date: 4/27/2019
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 .
Time
20.15 20.24 125.79
21.32 21.80 136.60
27.77 27.86 151.64
34.02 31.02 169.31
22.93 26.57 169.35
27.66 29.64 181.16
30.10 30.92 182.55
34.76 28.16 189.51
37.94 44.16 194.58
44.37 35.56 203.82
30.55 42.00 206.17
35.20 35.14 214.62
38.81 46.93 221.40
38.12 38.85 237.25
35.65 46.29 242.77
43.50 37.83 245.56
43.54 40.16 247.66
34.21 34.99 247.86
45.99 66.78 251.26
33.20 32.57 261.43
47.74 53.93 275.39
46.00 57.05 280.75
39.24 32.18 308.38
55.22 50.46 334.34
44.72 82.32 413.23
62.46 68.23 422.92
82.62 61.88 427.24
85.38 75.60 434.77
87.58 61.32 453.06
70.24 88.12 531.44
138.65 94.84 564.06
91.95 69.64 625.87
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, April 27, 2019 3:21:27 PM 4/27/2019 Page 1 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias  Category/ Finish  1jne Time Time Time Time Time Final

Top 5 Overall 1 18.61 21.40 26.75 18.64 20.15 20.24 125.79
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Whisperin' Wade Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18.61 21.40 26.75 18.64 20.15 20.24 125.79

Top 5 Overall 2 19.85 21.78 22.53 19.32 21.32 21.80 126.60
2 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Rowdy Rex Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24.85 26.78 22.53 19.32 21.32 21.80 136.60

Top 5 Overall 3 21.19 25.89 23.96 19.97 27.77 27.86 146.64
3 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Territorial Ryder Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26.19 25.89 23.96 19.97 27.77 27.86 151.64

Top 5 Overall 4 24.25 27.63 27.85 24.54 29.02 31.02 164.31
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Mountain Rider Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24.25 27.63 27.85 24.54 34.02 31.02 169.31

Top 5 Overall 5 23.69 24.04 31.03 21.09 22.93 21.57 144.35
5 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 25
Lucky Lycurgus Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38.69 24.04 36.03 21.09 22.93 26.57 169.35

Classic Cowboy 1 23.94 28.51 27.76 28.65 27.66 24.64 161.16
6 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Boothill Bandit Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33.94 28.51 32.76 28.65 27.66 29.64 181.16

Ladies Overall 1 26.75 30.35 32.76 26.67 30.10 30.92 177.55
7 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Connivin' Katie Jones Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31.75 30.35 32.76 26.67 30.10 30.92 182.55

Classic Cowboy 2 31.00 31.65 33.04 30.90 34.76 28.16 189.51
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Holy Rider Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31.00 31.65 33.04 30.90 34.76 28.16 189.51

Pike 1 28.48 27.03 28.50 28.47 27.94 44.16 184.58
9 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 10
The Man With No Nam  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28.48 27.03 28.50 28.47 37.94 44.16 194.58




Oregon Old West Shooting Society

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Saturday, April 27, 2019 3:21:27 PM 4/27/2019 Page 2 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  1jne Time Time Time Time Time Final
Cattle Baron 1 23.71 29.31 33.54 32.33 34.37 30.56 183.82
10 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 20
Cherokee Clay Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23.71 34.31 33.54 32.33 44.37 35.56 203.82
Duelist 1 22.38 34.55 25.55 26.14 25.55 27.00 161.17
11 Misses: 0= 0 = 0 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 35
Doc Blondie Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22.38 44.55 40.55 26.14 30.55 42.00 206.17
BP Gunfighter 1 31.75 33.77 36.01 37.75 35.20 35.14 209.62
12 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Barry L. Plotz Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.75 33.77 36.01 37.75 35.20 35.14 214.62
Elder Statesman 1 26.57 32.78 42.19 29.12 33.81 46.93 211.40
13 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Tall Tale Harry Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.57 37.78 42.19 29.12 38.81 46.93 221.40
Elder Statesman 2 35.26 29.81 45.45 39.76 33.12 38.85 222.25
14 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Slick Elic Mackenzie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.26 39.81 45.45 39.76 38.12 38.85 237.25
Senior Gunfighter 1 29.37 39.39 33.11 28.96 30.65 36.29 197.77
15 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 3=15 1= 5 2=10 45
Lightfoot Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.37 39.39 43.11 43.96 35.65 46.29 242.77
Frontiersman 1 38.11 40.31 42.17 38.64 43.50 37.83 240.56
16 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Lefty Lem Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.11 40.31 42.17 43.64 43.50 37.83 245.56
Elder Statesman Duelist 1 37.42 41.21 39.62 40.71 43.54 40.16 242.66
17 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Buckshot Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.42 41.21 39.62 45.71 43.54 40.16 247.66
Wrangler 1 30.07 40.90 30.46 42.23 34.21 29.99 207.86
18 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 30
Big Dog McDraw Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.07 40.90 35.46 62.23 34.21 34.99 247.86




Oregon Old West Shooting Society

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Saturday, April 27, 2019 3:21:27 PM 4/27/2019 Page 3 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  1jne Time Time Time Time Time Final
Elder Statesman 3 30.01 37.37 36.29 29.82 35.99 46.78 216.26
19 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 2=10 25
John Liver-Eating John  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.01 37.37 36.29 29.82 45.99 66.78 251.26
Ladies Overall 2 28.65 30.53 38.36 43.12 33.20 32.57 206.43
20 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 = 5 0= 0 0= 0 25
Rough Cut Ruby Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.65 40.53 48.36 58.12 33.20 32.57 261.43
El Patron 1 39.78 43.71 44.10 46.13 47.74 53.93 275.39
21 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bart Star Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.78 43.71 44.10 46.13 47.74 53.93 275.39
Ladies Overall 3 30.35 39.07 35.49 47.79 36.00 52.05 240.75
22 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 30
Meadow Patty Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.35 39.07 35.49 67.79 46.00 57.05 280.75
49'er 1 30.28 34.11 140.63 31.94 39.24 32.18 308.38
23 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bent Barrel Brad Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.28 34.11 140.63 31.94 39.24 32.18 308.38
Pike 2 39.57 42.85 37.13 49.11 50.22 40.46 259.34
24 Misses: 4= 20 2= 10 1= 5 5= 25 1= 5 2=10 75
Coho Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.57 52.85 42.13 74.11 55.22 50.46 334.34
Ladies Senior 1 49.23 50.53 105.63 55.80 44.72 72.32 378.23
25 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 2=10 35
Brassy Shell Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.23 55.53 110.63 60.80 44.72 82.32 413.23
Ladies Wrangler 1 42.70 83.63 58.82 57.08 57.46 58.23 357.92
26 Misses: 0= 0 8= 40 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 2=10 65
Madam Pinkerton Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.70 123.63 63.82 62.08 62.46 68.23 422.92
Senior 1 63.81 64.44 70.44 54.05 82.62 51.88 387.24
27 Misses: 2= 10 = 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 2=10 30
David Wells Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73.81 74.44 75.44 59.05 82.62 61.88 427.24




Oregon Old West Shooting Society

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Saturday, April 27, 2019 3:21:27 PM 12:00:00 AM Page 4 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  1jne Time Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Senior 1 62.23 61.78 74.04 65.74 70.38 70.60 404.77
28 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 3=15 1= 5 30
Richard Shrope Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67.23 61.78 79.04 65.74 85.38 75.60 434.77
Silver Senior 2 52.25 71.08 64.97 80.86 72.58 56.32 398.06
29 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 2= 10 3= 15 1= 5 45
Gabby Hayes Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.25 91.08 69.97 90.86 87.58 61.32 453.06
Ladies Silver Senior 1 56.56 82.37 73.86 135.29 65.24 78.12 491.44
30 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 3= 15 1= 5 2= 10 40
Cass Kett Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56.56 87.37 78.86 150.29 70.24 88.12 531.44
F C Duelist 1 89.99 108.24 11.00 96.34 123.65 89.84 519.06
31 Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 35
Dirty Dave Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89.99 123.24 11.00 106.34 138.65 94.84 564.06
Silver Senior 3 112.73 82.19 78.37 75.99 81.95 64.64 495.87
32 Misses: 11= 55 = 5 3= 15 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 100
Larry Chafin Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 30
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
167.73 97.19 103.37 95.99 91.95 69.64 625.87
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 36 21 20 27 25 26
Penalties: 0 4 1 4 0 1
M Safety: 1 2 0 0 1 0

Average Stage Time: 38.14 43.51 45.36 43.84 43.64 42.91



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Saturday, April 27, 2019 3:21:03 PM
Stage Place Stage Number: 1
5 Rowdy Rex 24.85
4 Mountain Rider 24.25
3 Cherokee Clay 23.71
2 Doc Blondie 22.38
1 Whisperin' Wade 18.61
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
5 The Man With No Name 27.03
4 Rowdy Rex 26.78
3 Territorial Ryder 25.89
2 Lucky Lycurgus 24.04
1 Whisperin' Wade 21.40
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
5 Mountain Rider 27.85
4 Whisperin' Wade 26.75
3 Territorial Ryder 23.96
2 Rowdy Rex 22.53
1 Dirty Dave 11.00
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
5 Mountain Rider 24.54
4 Lucky Lycurgus 21.09
3 Territorial Ryder 19.97
2 Rowdy Rex 19.32
1 Whisperin' Wade 18.64
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
5 Territorial Ryder 27.77
4 Boothill Bandit 27.66
3 Lucky Lycurgus 22.93
2 Rowdy Rex 21.32
1 Whisperin' Wade 20.15
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
5 Holy Rider 28.16
4 Territorial Ryder 27.86
3 Lucky Lycurgus 26.57
2 Rowdy Rex 21.80

1 Whisperin' Wade 20.24



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, April 27, 2019 3:30:51 PM
Category Stagel  Stage 2
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time
Category: 49'er
1 Bent Barrel Brad 23 30.28 34.11
Category: BP Gunfighter
1 Barry L. Plotz 12 36.75 33.77
Category: Cattle Baron
1 Cherokee Clay 10 23.71 34.31
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Boothill Bandit 6 33.94 28.51
2 Holy Rider 8 31.00 31.65
Category: Duelist
1 Doc Blondie 11 22.38 44.55
Category: EIl Patron
1 Bart Star 21 39.78 43.71
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Tall Tale Harry 13 26.57 37.78
2 Slick Elic Mackenzie 14 35.26 39.81
3 John Liver-Eating Johnson 19 35.01 37.37
Category: Elder Statesman Duelist
1 Buckshot Pete 17 37.42 41.21
Category: Frontiersman
1 Lefty Lem 16 38.11 40.31
Category: F C Duelist
1 Dirty Dave 31 89.99 123.24
Category: Ladies Overall
1 Connivin' Katie Jones 7 31.75 30.35
2 Rough Cut Ruby 20 48.65 40.53
3 Meadow Patty 22 35.35 39.07
Category: Ladies Senior
1 Brassy Shell 25 59.23 55.53
Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Cass Kett 30 56.56 87.37
Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Madam Pinkerton 26 42.70 123.63
Category: Top 5 Overall
1 Whisperin' Wade 1 18.61 21.40
2 Rowdy Rex 2 24.85 26.78
3 Territorial Ryder 3 26.19 25.89
4 Mountain Rider 4 24.25 27.63
5 Lucky Lycurgus 5 38.69 24.04
Category: Pike
1 The Man With No Name 9 28.48 27.03
2 CohoKid 24 59.57 52.85
Category: Senior
1 David Wells 27 73.81 74.44
Category: Senior Gunfighter
1 Lightfoot 15 34.37 39.39
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Stage 3
Time

140.63

36.01

33.54

32.76
33.04

40.55

44.10

42.19
45.45
36.29

39.62

42.17

11.00

32.76
48.36
35.49

110.63

78.86

63.82

26.75
22.53
23.96
27.85
36.03

28.50
42.13

75.44

43.11

Stage 4
Time

31.94

37.75

32.33

28.65
30.90

26.14

46.13

29.12
39.76
29.82

45.71

43.64

106.34

26.67
58.12
67.79

60.80

150.29

62.08

18.64
19.32
19.97
24.54
21.09

28.47
74.11

59.05

43.96

Stage 5
Time

39.24

35.20

44.37

27.66
34.76

30.55

47.74

38.81
38.12
45.99

43.54

43.50

138.65

30.10
33.20
46.00

44.72

70.24

62.46

20.15
21.32
27.77
34.02
22.93

37.94
55.22

82.62

35.65

Stage 6
Timek

32.18

35.14

35.56

29.64
28.16

42.00

53.93

46.93
38.85
66.78

40.16

37.83

94.84

30.92
32.57
57.05

82.32

88.12

68.23

20.24
21.80
27.86
31.02
26.57

44.16
50.46

61.88

46.29

4/27/2019 Page 1 of 2

Totals
Time

308.38

214.62

203.82

181.16
189.51

206.17

275.39

221.40
237.25
251.26

247.66

245.56

564.06

182.55
261.43
280.75

413.23

531.44

422.92

125.79
136.60
151.64
169.31
169.35

194.58
334.34

427.24

24277



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, April 27, 2019 3:30:51 PM 12:00:00 AM Page 2 of 2
Category Stagel Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time
Category: Silver Senior
1 Richard Shrope 28 67.23 61.78 79.04 65.74 85.38 75.60 434.77
2 Gabby Hayes 29 52.25 91.08 69.97 90.86 87.58 61.32 453.06
3 Larry Chafin 32 167.73 97.19 103.37 95.99 91.95 69.64 625.87
Category: Wrangler
1 Big Dog McDraw 18 40.07 40.90 35.46 62.23 34.21 34.99 247.86

Total Shooters 32
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Saturday, April 27, 2019
Bart Star
Holy Rider
Whisperin' Wade

Total clean shooters: 3

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot date: 4/27/2019
3:21:44 PM Match Finish Cat Finish
El Patron 21 1 Oregon
Classic Cowboy 8 2 Oregon
Top 5 Overall 1 1 Oregon



